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Andrews,  Robert Portland 207.879.9850 8980 rob.andrews.esq@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Aranson,  Paul Sanford 207.324.4198 33 housolaw@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Ashe,  William Lyman 207.985.9465 4486 will@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Bates,  Randall Yarmouth 207.274.9704 8333 randall.j.bates@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Bobrow,  David Eliot 207.439.4502 9164 djblaw@bedardbobrow.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Boyd,  Dylan R. Portland 207.828.5900 4701 dylan@peterjcyrlaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Branch,  Sarah Lyman 207.985.9465 5502 sarah@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Braun,  Gregory Bridgton 207.803.2265 4636 braungregory@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Brown,  Ian Yarmouth 207.829.8330 6971 ianbrwn3@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Bullock,  Mark Portland 207.756.8557 5263 mark@degrinneylaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Burke,  Brian Lyman 207.985.9465 5224 brian@southernmainelegal.com � � � � �� � � � �

Burke,  E.James Portland 207.780.4370 81 jim.burke@maine.edu � � � � �� � � � �

Butler Bailey,  Molly Portland 207.878.5519 10050mbbailey@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Carey,  Steven Portland 207.210.6433 9500 stevencareyesq@yahoo.com � �� �

Carter,  Donald Portland 207.774.4322 1654 donaldcarterlaw@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Chmelecki,  Lisa Portland 207.358.4909 4389 lisa@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Connolly,  Thomas Portland 207.773.6460 2612 tomconnolly@RCN.com � � � � �� � � � �
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Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Crawford,  Todd Raymond 207.655.6156 8644 crawford@crawfordlawme.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Cyr,  Peter Portland 207.828.5900 9037 peter@peterjcyrlaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

DeCoste,  William Westbrook 207.591.4028 7860 billdecoste1@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Donahue,  Temma Portland 207.358.4909 4153 temma@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Dyer,  Dawn D. Windham 207.893.8100 4691 mailbox@dawndyerlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Edwards,  Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Fairfield,  Amy Lyman 207.985.9465 9598 amy@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.939.5720 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 attorney@angusferguson.com � � � � �� � � � �

Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.774.4322 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Foster,  Christian Cape Elizabeth207.831.3384 9086 ccfosterlaw@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com � � � � �� � � � �

Gonzales,  Heather Portland 207.878.5519 9180 hgonzales@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Gordon,  Patrick Lyman 207.985.9465 8327 patrick@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Guillory,  Christopher Saco 207.470.0230 5288 crg@guillorylaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Hamlen,  Devens Portland 207.221.6363 9973 dhamlen@hhlawcenter.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �
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Hamm,  Jeffrey Gorham 207.370.9152 4641 jeff@hammlawmaine.com � � � � �� � � � �

Hanly,  Kristine Portland 207.699.2278 4500 Kristine@HanlyLaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Harrison,  William Windham 207.893.8100 4061 wharrison@dyerharrisonlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Hayre,  Whitney Lyman 207.985.9465 5297 whitney@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 mheminway@hhlawcenter.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hoffman,  Elizabeth Portland 207.871.7770 4333 hoffman@bernelawme.com � � � �� � � �

Hutchinson,  Benjamin Portland 207.655.6414 5085 brhlaw.me@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Jenness,  John South Paris 207.743.2096 1205 jenness@megalink.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Krauter,  Benjamin B Windham 207.893.8218 4421 ben@southernmainelegalservices.com � � � � �� � � � �

Langholtz,  Jeffrey Biddeford 207.283.4744 3539 langholtz@gwi.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Leary,  Justin Auburn 207.782.3275 3661 justin@sldlaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com � � � � �� � � � �

McCabe,  Christopher Portland 207.699.8126 5041 mccabe.chris@gmail.com � � �� � �

Mekonis,  Joseph Saco 207.283.6610 8947 jmekonis@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Meyers,  Alison Portland 207.699.2278 5059 Alison@HanlyLaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Milasauskis,  William Gorham 207.807.7548 4799 wm@milasauskislaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �
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Milton,  Caleigh Auburn 207.344.6311 5052 caleigh@lennylaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Mongeon,  Ronald Portland 207.772.9053 5024 ron@sinenilaw.com � � �� � �

Moynihan,  Kevin Lyman 207.985.9465 4403 kevin@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Nadeau,  Tina Portland 207.879.1201 4684 tina.h.nadeau@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Northrop,  Christopher M Portland 207.780.4370 7654 Christopher.Northrop@maine.edu � � � � �� � � � �

O'Brien,  Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 9673 MaryFrances_Obrien@hotmail.com � � �� � �

Paakkonen,  Zack Portland 207.518.8663 9857 zack@portlandmainelegal.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Paulson,  Erik Portland 207.200.0219 4983 erik@maine-legal.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Peltier,  Mark J. Portland 207.358.4909 4698 mark@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Potter,  Judy Cape Elizabeth207.799.5453 694 Judy356@msn.com � � � � �� � � � �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.784.2112 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Rioux,  Luke Portland 207.358.4909 9915 luke@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Ruffner,  Robert Portland 207.221.5736 8855 rjr@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com � � � � �� � � � �

Strike,  Clifford Portland 207.878.5519 8319 cstrike@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Terison,  Kristian Portland 207.956.0646 5226 kt@terisonlaw.com � � �� � �
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Walker,  Heather S. Lewiston 207.344.9362 9202 Hwalker@lawyers-Maine.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Weinstein,  Neal Old Orchard Beach207.934.2173 2230 weinlaw@maine.rr.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Wille,  Lauren Portland 207.756.8557 4867 wille.lauren@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Wilson,  Jeffrey Norway 207.805.8810 4812 jeff@wilsonlawme.com � � � �� � � �

Winling,  Rick Lyman 207.985.9465 9338 rick@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Wolfram,  Karen Lyman 207.985.9465 9312 karen@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �
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